Data Sheet | Item Number: 811-612
Coupling kit; for 12 poles; red
https://www.wago.com/811-612
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Color: M red

Material data
Note (material data)

Color
Fire load
Weight

Commercial data
Product Group
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM8.0

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number
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Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Information on material specifications can be found here

red
omMJ
99

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
27-14-11-92

27-14-11-92

EC002848

EC002848

1pcs

Bag

CN

4055144044218
85369095000

Compliant,No Exemption

Current addresses can be found at: www.wago.com
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